Subtraction input/output tables up to 2-digits

Complete the tables below.

Rule: subtract 12

Rule: subtract 73

Input Show working output

42

Input

Show working

output

56

99

75 |

88

83

7

89

76

90

75

89

b ' Rule: subtract9

Input Show Working' output

Rule: subtract 6

61

Input

Show working'

output

57

12

92 |

33

57 |

87

89

98

20

99

Rule: subtract 50

Rule: subtract 29

Input Show working output

60

Input

Show working

output

70

31

41

89

93

51

99

61

81
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Subtraction input/output tables up to 2-digits

Complete the tables below.

Rule; subtract 12

Input Show working output
42 42 112 30

56 | 56 - 12 44

75 75412 63

83 B3112 71

89 89 - 12 77

90 90 -12 78

Rule: subtract 9

Input Show working output
61 61 -9 52

57 B7 489 48

82 | 92419 83

87 87-9 78

9 0-9 0

20 019 n

Rule: subtract 50

Input Show working output
60 60 - 50 10

70 70 1 50 20

89 | B9 1 50 39

D3 83 150 43

99 99 1 50 49

Rule: subtract 73

Input Show working output

99 02473 26

88 88-73 15

¥7 V7 -73

76 V6473 3

¥5 V573 2

89 B9473 16
Rule: subtract 6

Input Show working output

12 12-6 6

B3 B346 27

57 57 -6 51

89 B9-46 83

98 98 -6 92

99 P9 46 93
Rule: subtract 29

Input Show working output

31 B1-29 2

1 #1129 12

51 bl -|29 22

61 61-29 32

81 B1-|29 52
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